
#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 125' 1" 2(1) 10

2 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 121' 11" 2(2) 8

3 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 111' 8" 2(3) 6

4 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 105' 4" 2(4) 4

5 FISHER, Lexi Conway Springs 99' 71 /2 2(5) 2

6 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 99' 2" 2(6) 1

7 GREEN, Adrianna Rose Hill 89' 11" 2(7)

8 MALMROSE, Skotlin Rose Hill 82' 5" 2(8)

9 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 81' 8" 2(9)

10 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane 78' 81 /2 2(10)

11 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane 78' 61 /2 2(11)

12 BURNS, Averie Wellington 77' 5" 2(12)

13 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 71' 4" 2(13)

14 BYERS, Brionna South Haven 70' 10" 2(14)

15 MEYER, Jaylee Conway Springs 66' 81 /2 1(1)

16 VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane 64' 2" 1(2)

17 THORTON, Victoria Wellington 62' 0" 1(3)

18 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 61' 11" 2(15)

19 GERBER, Sarah Mulvane 61' 2" 1(4)

20 HELTON, Kate Mulvane 60' 8" 1(5)

21 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 56' 11" 1(6)

22 BURDICK, Kyla Mulvane 56' 41 /2 1(7)

23 O'DELL, Nadalee Mulvane 54' 81 /2 1(8)

24 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 52' 6" 1(9)

25 BOTKIN, Abby Conway Springs 51' 1" 2(16)

26 REITZ, Liz Wellington 48' 81 /2 1(10)

27 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 48' 51 /2 1(11)

28 LEIKER, Haley Mulvane 47' 7" 1(12)

29 GONZALEZ, Emberly Wellington 46' 3" 1(13)

30 REYES, Antonia Wellington 42' 6" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MEYER, Jaylee Conway Springs 66' 81 /2

2 VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane 64' 2"

3 THORTON, Victoria Wellington 62' 0"

4 GERBER, Sarah Mulvane 61' 2"

5 HELTON, Kate Mulvane 60' 8"

6 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 56' 11"

7 BURDICK, Kyla Mulvane 56' 41 /2

8 O'DELL, Nadalee Mulvane 54' 81 /2

9 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 52' 6"

10 REITZ, Liz Wellington 48' 81 /2

11 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 48' 51 /2

12 LEIKER, Haley Mulvane 47' 7"

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
13 GONZALEZ, Emberly Wellington 46' 3"

14 REYES, Antonia Wellington 42' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 125' 1"

2 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 121' 11"

3 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 111' 8"

4 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 105' 4"

5 FISHER, Lexi Conway Springs 99' 71 /2

6 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 99' 2"

7 GREEN, Adrianna Rose Hill 89' 11"

8 MALMROSE, Skotlin Rose Hill 82' 5"

9 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 81' 8"

10 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane 78' 81 /2

11 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane 78' 61 /2

12 BURNS, Averie Wellington 77' 5"

13 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 71' 4"

14 BYERS, Brionna South Haven 70' 10"

15 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 61' 11"

16 BOTKIN, Abby Conway Springs 51' 1"

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 156' 2" 2(1) 10

2 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 148' 6" 2(2) 8

3 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 137' 7" 2(3) 6

4 KOESTER, Collin Conway Springs 135' 41 /2 2(4) 4

5 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 134' 11" 2(5) 2

6 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 131' 61 /2 2(6) 1

7 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill 128' 71 /2 2(7)

8 SMITH, Christian Rose Hill 128' 61 /2 2(8)

9 SORIA, Jake Wellington 118' 61 /2 2(9)

10 LOCKE, Tucker South Haven 115' 91 /2 1(1)

11 LOVE, Travese Wellington 113' 111 /2 2(10)

12 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 113' 101 /2 2(11)

13 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 112' 7" 1(2)

14 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 110' 10" 2(12)

15 WILEY, Slade South Haven 110' 9" 2(13)

16 NASH, Chase Mulvane 109' 3" 2(14)

17 FRIEDEN, Andrew Mulvane 108' 71 /2 2(15)

18 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 108' 3" 1(3)

19 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 107' 7" 2(16)

20 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 106' 3" 2(17)

21 BLAKE, Carsen Mulvane 103' 61 /2 2(18)

22 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 101' 11" 1(4)

23 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 101' 3" 1(5)

24 RUSK, Trace Wellington 101' 2" 1(6)

25 BRYANT, Hunter Wellington 98' 81 /2 2(19)
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 96' 111 /2 1(7)

27 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 96' 21 /2 1(8)

28 SMITH, Canon Mulvane 93' 21 /2 2(20)

29 EDIGER, Carson Caldwell 92' 10" 1(9)

30 STANLEY, Trevor Belle Plaine 92' 91 /2 1(10)

31 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 87' 11" 2(21)

32 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 84' 6" 1(11)

33 EZETTIE, Dalton Belle Plaine 81' 7" 1(12)

34 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 80' 61 /2 1(13)

35 GAGEBY, Nevin Wellington 79' 11" 1(14)

36 VANZANT, Slate South Haven 78' 3" 1(15)

37 WEB, Caleb Belle Plaine 74' 101 /2 1(16)

38 DUGGAN, Kyle Mulvane 66' 8" 1(17)

39 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 62' 41 /2 1(18)

40 MAYO, Dallas Caldwell 61' 1" 1(19)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOCKE, Tucker South Haven 115' 91 /2

2 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 112' 7"

3 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 108' 3"

4 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 101' 11"

5 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 101' 3"

6 RUSK, Trace Wellington 101' 2"

7 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 96' 111 /2

8 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 96' 21 /2

9 EDIGER, Carson Caldwell 92' 10"

10 STANLEY, Trevor Belle Plaine 92' 91 /2

11 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 84' 6"

12 EZETTIE, Dalton Belle Plaine 81' 7"

13 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 80' 61 /2

14 GAGEBY, Nevin Wellington 79' 11"

15 VANZANT, Slate South Haven 78' 3"

16 WEB, Caleb Belle Plaine 74' 101 /2

17 DUGGAN, Kyle Mulvane 66' 8"

18 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 62' 41 /2

19 MAYO, Dallas Caldwell 61' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 156' 2"

2 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 148' 6"

3 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 137' 7"

4 KOESTER, Collin Conway Springs 135' 41 /2

5 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 134' 11"

6 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 131' 61 /2

7 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill 128' 71 /2

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 SMITH, Christian Rose Hill 128' 61 /2

9 SORIA, Jake Wellington 118' 61 /2

10 LOVE, Travese Wellington 113' 111 /2

11 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 113' 101 /2

12 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 110' 10"

13 WILEY, Slade South Haven 110' 9"

14 NASH, Chase Mulvane 109' 3"

15 FRIEDEN, Andrew Mulvane 108' 71 /2

16 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 107' 7"

17 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 106' 3"

18 BLAKE, Carsen Mulvane 103' 61 /2

19 BRYANT, Hunter Wellington 98' 81 /2

20 SMITH, Canon Mulvane 93' 21 /2

21 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 87' 11"

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCORKLE, Brooke Wellington 113' 0" 2(1) 10

2 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 99' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 97' 6" 2(3) 6

4 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 94' 8" 2(4) 4

5 BURNS, Averie Wellington 89' 31 /2 2(5) 2

6 WOODS, Emily Mulvane 87' 71 /2 2(6) 1

7 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 77' 111 /2 2(7)

8 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 75' 91 /2 2(8)

9 HALBERT, Debra Caldwell 74' 2" 2(9)

10 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 70' 2" 2(10)

11 THORTON, Victoria Wellington 70' 11 /2 1(1)

12 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 68' 7" 2(11)

13 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 67' 7" 1(2)

14 GREEN, Adrianna Rose Hill 66' 81 /2 1(3)

15 BURDICK, Kyla Mulvane 65' 4" 1(4)

16 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 63' 4" 2(12)

17 MALMROSE, Skotlin Rose Hill 62' 91 /2 1(5)

18 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane 62' 11 /2 1(6)

19 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 61' 4" 1(7)

20 HELTON, Kate Mulvane 59' 51 /2 1(8)

21 REITZ, Liz Wellington 56' 81 /2 1(9)

22 REYES, Antonia Wellington 55' 1" 1(10)

23 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 54' 71 /2 1(11)

24 LEIKER, Haley Mulvane 53' 7" 1(12)

25 YOUNG, Alyssa Mulvane 53' 61 /2 2(13)

26 STILLEY, Jayden Mulvane 52' 2" 1(13)

27 O'DELL, Nadalee Mulvane 51' 1" 1(14)

28 BOTKIN, Abby Conway Springs 45' 5" 2(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 THORTON, Victoria Wellington 70' 11 /2

2 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 67' 7"

3 GREEN, Adrianna Rose Hill 66' 81 /2

4 BURDICK, Kyla Mulvane 65' 4"

5 MALMROSE, Skotlin Rose Hill 62' 91 /2

6 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane 62' 11 /2

7 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 61' 4"

8 HELTON, Kate Mulvane 59' 51 /2

9 REITZ, Liz Wellington 56' 81 /2

10 REYES, Antonia Wellington 55' 1"

11 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 54' 71 /2

12 LEIKER, Haley Mulvane 53' 7"

13 STILLEY, Jayden Mulvane 52' 2"

14 O'DELL, Nadalee Mulvane 51' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCORKLE, Brooke Wellington 113' 0"

2 GOOCH, Madison Belle Plaine 99' 0"

3 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 97' 6"

4 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 94' 8"

5 BURNS, Averie Wellington 89' 31 /2

6 WOODS, Emily Mulvane 87' 71 /2

7 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 77' 111 /2

8 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 75' 91 /2

9 HALBERT, Debra Caldwell 74' 2"

10 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 70' 2"

11 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 68' 7"

12 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 63' 4"

13 YOUNG, Alyssa Mulvane 53' 61 /2

14 BOTKIN, Abby Conway Springs 45' 5"

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AST, Chase Conway Springs 134' 2" 2(1) 10

2 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 130' 6" 2(2) 8

3 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 127' 9" 2(3) 6

4 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 122' 6" 2(4) 4

5 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 119' 2" 2(5) 2

6 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 118' 7" 2(6) 1

7 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 116' 6" 2(7)

8 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill 115' 1" 2(8)

9 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 113' 3" 2(9)

10 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 109' 9" 2(10)

11 NASH, Chase Mulvane 108' 2" 2(11)

12 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 107' 11" 2(12)

13 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 107' 5" 2(13)

14 WILEY, Slade South Haven 100' 3" 2(14)

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 98' 5" 2(15)

16 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 97' 7" 2(16)

17 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 97' 5" 2(17)

18 SCOTT, Hunter Mulvane 96' 10" 2(18)

19 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 94' 8" 2(19)

20 DICKINSON, Devin Wellington 92' 8" 1(1)

21 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 92' 2" 2(20)

22 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill 91' 3" 1(2)

23 SMITH, Canon Mulvane 90' 11" 2(21)

24 EDIGER, Carson Caldwell 87' 5" 2(22)

25 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 85' 9" 1(3)

26 MORT, Jesse Mulvane 84' 4" 1(4)

27 PHILLIPS, Josh Mulvane 84' 0" 1(5)

28 BECK, Cameron Mulvane 82' 10" 2(23)

29 GAGEBY, Nevin Wellington 77' 10" 1(6)

30 BLAYLOCK, Rustin South Haven 75' 6" 1(7)

31 STANLEY, Trevor Belle Plaine 75' 5" 1(8)

32 BRYANT, Hunter Wellington 73' 6" 1(9)

33 DUGGAN, Kyle Mulvane 72' 10" 1(10)

33 BLAKE, Carsen Mulvane 72' 10" 1(10)

35 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 71' 0" 1(12)

36 VANZANT, Slate South Haven 70' 3" 1(13)

37 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 69' 11" 1(14)

38 EZETTIE, Dalton Belle Plaine 69' 9" 1(15)

39 WEB, Caleb Belle Plaine 68' 4" 1(16)

40 HUERTA, Demetrio Mulvane 66' 9" 1(17)

41 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 62' 0" 1(18)

42 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 57' 11" 1(19)

43 TOWNSON, Brady Rose Hill 56' 6" 1(20)

44 BURDEN, Christian South Haven 49' 9" 1(21)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DICKINSON, Devin Wellington 92' 8"

2 HEINZ, Colby Rose Hill 91' 3"

3 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 85' 9"

4 MORT, Jesse Mulvane 84' 4"

5 PHILLIPS, Josh Mulvane 84' 0"

6 GAGEBY, Nevin Wellington 77' 10"

7 BLAYLOCK, Rustin South Haven 75' 6"

8 STANLEY, Trevor Belle Plaine 75' 5"

9 BRYANT, Hunter Wellington 73' 6"

10 DUGGAN, Kyle Mulvane 72' 10"

10 BLAKE, Carsen Mulvane 72' 10"

12 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 71' 0"
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
13 VANZANT, Slate South Haven 70' 3"

14 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 69' 11"

15 EZETTIE, Dalton Belle Plaine 69' 9"

16 WEB, Caleb Belle Plaine 68' 4"

17 HUERTA, Demetrio Mulvane 66' 9"

18 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 62' 0"

19 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 57' 11"

20 TOWNSON, Brady Rose Hill 56' 6"

21 BURDEN, Christian South Haven 49' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 AST, Chase Conway Springs 134' 2"

2 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 130' 6"

3 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 127' 9"

4 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 122' 6"

5 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 119' 2"

6 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 118' 7"

7 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 116' 6"

8 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill 115' 1"

9 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 113' 3"

10 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 109' 9"

11 NASH, Chase Mulvane 108' 2"

12 COX, Chandler Rose Hill 107' 11"

13 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 107' 5"

14 WILEY, Slade South Haven 100' 3"

15 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 98' 5"

16 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 97' 7"

17 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 97' 5"

18 SCOTT, Hunter Mulvane 96' 10"

19 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 94' 8"

20 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 92' 2"

21 SMITH, Canon Mulvane 90' 11"

22 EDIGER, Carson Caldwell 87' 5"

23 BECK, Cameron Mulvane 82' 10"

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BURNS, Averie Wellington 31' 91 /2 2(1) 10

2 HALBERT, Debra Caldwell 31' 7" 2(2) 8

3 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 30' 81 /2 2(3) 6

4 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 29' 11" 2(4) 4

5 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 29' 91 /2 2(5) 2

6 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 29' 41 /2 2(6) 1

7 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 28' 11" 2(7)

8 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane 28' 61 /2 1(1)

8 SCHMIDT, Abi Caldwell 28' 61 /2 2(8)

10 YOUNG, Alyssa Mulvane 28' 01 /2 2(9)

11 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 27' 31 /2 2(10)

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 27' 2" 2(11)

13 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 27' 1" 2(12)

14 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 27' 0" 1(2)

15 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 25' 7" 1(3)

16 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 25' 21 /2 1(4)

17 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 23' 81 /2 1(5)

18 FISHER, Lexi Conway Springs 23' 51 /2 1(6)

18 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 23' 51 /2 1(6)

20 REYES, Antonia Wellington 23' 21 /2 2(13)

21 BOYLES, Lucy Conway Springs 22' 101 /2 1(8)

22 BURDICK, Kyla Mulvane 22' 10" 1(9)

23 STILLEY, Jayden Mulvane 21' 53 /4 1(10)

24 GREEN, Adrianna Rose Hill 21' 3" 1(11)

25 WOODS, Emily Mulvane 21' 21 /2 1(12)

26 REITZ, Liz Wellington 20' 83 /4 1(13)

27 THORTON, Victoria Wellington 20' 41 /2 2(14)

28 LEIKER, Haley Mulvane 17' 8" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DANIEL, Lucy Mulvane 28' 61 /2

2 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 27' 0"

3 BERNTSEN, Annette Conway Springs 25' 7"

4 BARKLEY, Bailey Conway Springs 25' 21 /2

5 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane 23' 81 /2

6 FISHER, Lexi Conway Springs 23' 51 /2

6 MOONEYHAM, Karley Conway Springs 23' 51 /2

8 BOYLES, Lucy Conway Springs 22' 101 /2

9 BURDICK, Kyla Mulvane 22' 10"

10 STILLEY, Jayden Mulvane 21' 53 /4

11 GREEN, Adrianna Rose Hill 21' 3"

12 WOODS, Emily Mulvane 21' 21 /2

13 REITZ, Liz Wellington 20' 83 /4

14 LEIKER, Haley Mulvane 17' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BURNS, Averie Wellington 31' 91 /2

2 HALBERT, Debra Caldwell 31' 7"

3 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 30' 81 /2

4 LANGE, Alivia Conway Springs 29' 11"

5 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 29' 91 /2

6 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 29' 41 /2

7 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 28' 11"

8 SCHMIDT, Abi Caldwell 28' 61 /2

9 YOUNG, Alyssa Mulvane 28' 01 /2

10 STRNAD, Sammie Caldwell 27' 31 /2
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 27' 2"

12 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 27' 1"

13 REYES, Antonia Wellington 23' 21 /2

14 THORTON, Victoria Wellington 20' 41 /2

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 48' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 AST, Chase Conway Springs 46' 7" 2(2) 8

3 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 46' 4" 2(3) 6

4 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 44' 9" 2(4) 4

5 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill 43' 53 /4 2(5) 2

6 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 39' 2" 2(6) 1

7 WILEY, Slade South Haven 38' 2" 2(7)

8 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 37' 113 /4 2(8)

9 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 37' 5" 2(9)

10 LOVE, Travese Wellington 37' 2" 2(10)

11 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 36' 81 /4 2(11)

12 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 36' 0" 2(12)

13 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 35' 4" 2(13)

14 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 34' 53 /4 2(14)

15 SCOTT, Hunter Mulvane 33' 41 /4 2(15)

16 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 32' 113 /4 2(16)

17 STANLEY, Trevor Belle Plaine 32' 43 /4 1(1)

18 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 32' 41 /2 1(2)

19 SORIA, Jake Wellington 31' 11" 2(17)

20 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 31' 73 /4 1(3)

21 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 31' 71 /2 1(4)

22 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 31' 6" 2(18)

23 EZETTIE, Dalton Belle Plaine 31' 1" 1(5)

24 MORT, Jesse Mulvane 30' 7" 1(6)

25 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 29' 111 /2 1(7)

26 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 29' 81 /4 1(8)

27 GAGEBY, Nevin Wellington 29' 43 /4 2(19)

28 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 29' 31 /2 1(9)

29 SMITH, Canon Mulvane 29' 21 /2 1(10)

30 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 27' 51 /2 1(11)

31 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 27' 31 /2 1(12)

32 SCHMIDT, Luke Caldwell 26' 101 /2 1(13)

33 PHILLIPS, Josh Mulvane 26' 10" 1(14)

34 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 26' 9" 1(15)

35 BECK, Cameron Mulvane 26' 23 /4 1(16)

36 HUERTA, Demetrio Mulvane 26' 11 /2 1(17)

37 TOWNSON, Brady Rose Hill 25' 10" 1(18)

38 DUGGAN, Kyle Mulvane 25' 31 /4 1(19)

39 BURDEN, Christian South Haven 20' 81 /4 1(20)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STANLEY, Trevor Belle Plaine 32' 43 /4

2 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 32' 41 /2

3 HEKEL, Brennon Conway Springs 31' 73 /4

4 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 31' 71 /2

5 EZETTIE, Dalton Belle Plaine 31' 1"

6 MORT, Jesse Mulvane 30' 7"

7 MARTIN, Dawson Conway Springs 29' 111 /2

8 HURLEY, Conner Mulvane 29' 81 /4

9 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 29' 31 /2

10 SMITH, Canon Mulvane 29' 21 /2

11 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 27' 51 /2

12 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 27' 31 /2

13 SCHMIDT, Luke Caldwell 26' 101 /2

14 PHILLIPS, Josh Mulvane 26' 10"

15 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 26' 9"

16 BECK, Cameron Mulvane 26' 23 /4

17 HUERTA, Demetrio Mulvane 26' 11 /2

18 TOWNSON, Brady Rose Hill 25' 10"

19 DUGGAN, Kyle Mulvane 25' 31 /4

20 BURDEN, Christian South Haven 20' 81 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 BECKER, Daniel Conway Springs 48' 111 /2

2 AST, Chase Conway Springs 46' 7"

3 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 46' 4"

4 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 44' 9"

5 HANNING, Chance Rose Hill 43' 53 /4

6 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 39' 2"

7 WILEY, Slade South Haven 38' 2"

8 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 37' 113 /4

9 ABLES, Chris Mulvane 37' 5"

10 LOVE, Travese Wellington 37' 2"

11 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 36' 81 /4

12 GREENLEE, Hunter Wellington 36' 0"

13 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 35' 4"

14 SCHMIDT, Dylan Caldwell 34' 53 /4

15 SCOTT, Hunter Mulvane 33' 41 /4

16 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 32' 113 /4

17 SORIA, Jake Wellington 31' 11"

18 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 31' 6"

19 GAGEBY, Nevin Wellington 29' 43 /4

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs 33' 101 /2  (NW) 10

2 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 32' 7"  (NW) 8
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 POND, Macey South Haven 29' 6"  (NW) 6

4 KUEHN, Mia Rose Hill 29' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 28' 9"  (NW) 2

6 OSWELL, Caitlan Belle Plaine 27' 31 /2  (NW) 1

7 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 26' 6"  (NW)

8 HOPLIN, Adrianna South Haven 25' 9"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 39' 7"  (NW) 10

2 WISEMAN, Eli Belle Plaine 38' 10"  (NW) 8

3 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 37' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 PAULY, Lance Conway Springs 35' 91 /2  (NW) 4

5 HILTON, Austin Belle Plaine 35' 9"  (NW) 2

6 YORK, Gavin Wellington 35' 11 /2  (NW) 1

7 SOLES, Austin Wellington 34' 31 /2  (NW)

8 SCHROER, Logan Rose Hill 32' 71 /2  (NW)

9 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 28' 21 /2  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SIMONS, Kloie Mulvane 16' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WHISTLER, Addy Mulvane 15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 POND, Macey South Haven 15' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 14' 11"  (NW) 2(5) 1

5 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 14' 11"  (NW) 2(5) 1

5 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 14' 11"  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs 14' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

9 BYERS, Brionna South Haven 14' 6"  (NW) 2(9)

10 KUNZ, Tori Conway Springs 14' 1"  (NW) 1(1)

11 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 13' 11"  (NW) 2(10)

12 CHRISTY, Kendal Belle Plaine 13' 5"  (NW) 2(11)

13 HOPLIN, Adrianna South Haven 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2)

14 LANGE, Allyson Conway Springs 13' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

15 KUEHN, Mia Rose Hill 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(4)

16 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane 13' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

17 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 LEWELLEN, Tori Caldwell 12' 51 /2  (NW) 2(12)

19 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 12' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

20 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 9' 3"  (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KUNZ, Tori Conway Springs 14' 1"  (NW)

2 HOPLIN, Adrianna South Haven 13' 21 /2  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 LANGE, Allyson Conway Springs 13' 2"  (NW)

4 KUEHN, Mia Rose Hill 13' 01 /2  (NW)

5 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane 13' 0"  (NW)

6 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 12' 101 /2  (NW)

7 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 12' 3"  (NW)

8 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 9' 3"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SIMONS, Kloie Mulvane 16' 9"  (NW)

2 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 15' 111 /2  (NW)

3 WHISTLER, Addy Mulvane 15' 61 /2  (NW)

4 POND, Macey South Haven 15' 2"  (NW)

5 TUREK, Rachel South Haven 14' 11"  (NW)

5 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 14' 11"  (NW)

5 THRUSH, Haley Rose Hill 14' 11"  (NW)

8 CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs 14' 8"  (NW)

9 BYERS, Brionna South Haven 14' 6"  (NW)

10 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 13' 11"  (NW)

11 CHRISTY, Kendal Belle Plaine 13' 5"  (NW)

12 LEWELLEN, Tori Caldwell 12' 51 /2  (NW)

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 20' 101 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MERCER, Zach Conway Springs 20' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BARTON, Chi Wellington 20' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 20' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 WITT, Luke Rose Hill 19' 111 /2  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 19' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 19' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 WISEMAN, Eli Belle Plaine 18' 11"  (NW) 1(2)

9 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 18' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

10 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 18' 7"  (NW) 2(8)

11 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 18' 1"  (NW) 2(9)

12 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 17' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

13 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 17' 10"  (NW) 2(10)

14 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 17' 61 /2  (NW) 2(11)

14 HATFIELD, Grey Wellington 17' 61 /2  (NW) 2(11)

16 BEVAN, Braeden Wellington 17' 3"  (NW) 1(4)

17 HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs 17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(13)

18 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 16' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

19 HILTON, Austin Belle Plaine 16' 81 /2  (NW) 2(14)

20 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

21 REYES, Lucas Wellington 16' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

22 YOUNG, Bryden Belle Plaine 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

23 SHOOK, Conner Belle Plaine 15' 10"  (NW) 1(9)

24 BALTZLEY, Christian Mulvane 15' 8"  (NW) 1(10)

25 SHAW, James Mulvane 15' 7"  (NW) 1(11)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 WIENS, Gus South Haven 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(12)

27 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 15' 4"  (NW) 1(13)

28 YOUNG, Cole Mulvane 15' 1"  (NW) 1(14)

29 ASHLEY, Brycent Belle Plaine 14' 91 /2  (NW) 1(15)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 20' 101 /2  (NW)

2 WISEMAN, Eli Belle Plaine 18' 11"  (NW)

3 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 17' 11"  (NW)

4 BEVAN, Braeden Wellington 17' 3"  (NW)

5 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 16' 10"  (NW)

6 SHIELDS, Jackson Mulvane 16' 51 /2  (NW)

7 REYES, Lucas Wellington 16' 41 /2  (NW)

8 YOUNG, Bryden Belle Plaine 15' 111 /2  (NW)

9 SHOOK, Conner Belle Plaine 15' 10"  (NW)

10 BALTZLEY, Christian Mulvane 15' 8"  (NW)

11 SHAW, James Mulvane 15' 7"  (NW)

12 WIENS, Gus South Haven 15' 41 /2  (NW)

13 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 15' 4"  (NW)

14 YOUNG, Cole Mulvane 15' 1"  (NW)

15 ASHLEY, Brycent Belle Plaine 14' 91 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MERCER, Zach Conway Springs 20' 7"  (NW)

2 BARTON, Chi Wellington 20' 4"  (NW)

3 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 20' 11 /2  (NW)

4 WITT, Luke Rose Hill 19' 111 /2  (NW)

5 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 19' 10"  (NW)

6 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 19' 11 /2  (NW)

7 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 18' 8"  (NW)

8 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 18' 7"  (NW)

9 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 18' 1"  (NW)

10 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 17' 10"  (NW)

11 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 17' 61 /2  (NW)

11 HATFIELD, Grey Wellington 17' 61 /2  (NW)

13 HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs 17' 01 /2  (NW)

14 HILTON, Austin Belle Plaine 16' 81 /2  (NW)

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 9' 6" 10

2 SIMONS, Kloie Mulvane 9' 6" 8

3 WHISTLER, Addy Mulvane 8' 0" 6

4 SCHMANKE, Molly Conway Springs 7' 0" 4

5 MAYO, Delaney Caldwell 6' 0" 2

SCANTLIN, Ana Mulvane NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

JOHNSEN, Tracy Conway Springs NH

MEYER, Jaylee Conway Springs NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane 13' 0" 10

2 REYES, Nic Wellington 11' 6" 8

3 PETTEGREW, Trace Conway Springs 10' 6" 6

4 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 10' 6" 4

5 GREEN, Colin Wellington 10' 0" 2

6 DICKENSON, Dylan Wellington 9' 0" 1

7 DURANLEAU, Nathan Mulvane 9' 0"

8 DOFFING, Nathan Conway Springs 9' 0"

9 BALTZLEY, Christian Mulvane 8' 6"

9 BETTERTON, Ryder Mulvane 8' 6"

11 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 8' 0"

12 BEVAN, Braeden Wellington 8' 0"

13 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 7' 6"

14 STARNES, Caleb Wellington 6' 0"

KOP, Eric Wellington NH

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PAULY, Madison Conway Springs 5' 0" 10

2 MOREL, Lea Belle Plaine 5' 0" 8

3 WENKE, Kenzie Conway Springs 4' 10" 6

4 WHISTLER, Addy Mulvane 4' 8" 4

5 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 4' 6" 2

6 LEWELLEN, Tori Caldwell 4' 6" 1

7 BYERS, Brionna South Haven 4' 4"

8 HOPLIN, Adrianna South Haven 4' 2"

9 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 4' 0"

10 SCANTLIN, Ana Mulvane 4' 0"

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WRIGHT, Jonathan Conway Springs 6' 7" 10

2 KOESTER, Collin Conway Springs 5' 10" 8

3 LANZRATH, Tyler Mulvane 5' 8" 5

3 WISEMAN, Eli Belle Plaine 5' 8" 5

5 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 5' 8" 2

6 SCHULTE, Cole Conway Springs 5' 6" 1

7 YBARRA, Braden Wellington 5' 3"

8 SOLES, Austin Wellington 5' 0"

9 SCHETTLER, Dustin Wellington 5' 0"

9 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 5' 0"

11 PARKER, DeVontre Wellington 5' 0"
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

YOUNG, Cole Mulvane NH

BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill NH

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 10:22.56 10

2 Rose Hill (A) 11:44.57 8

3 Caldwell (A) 12:02.20 6

4 Conway Springs (A) 12:53.92 4

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wellington (A) 9:04.28 10

2 Mulvane (A) 9:07.82 8

3 Conway Springs (A) 9:14.00 6

4 Mulvane (B) 9:46.47 4

5 South Haven (A) 9:54.81 2

6 Rose Hill (A) 10:15.44

7 Caldwell (A) 10:16.79

8 Belle Plaine (A) 10:47.54

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 17.65  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BOYLES, Lucy Conway Springs 17.99  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MAYO, Delaney Caldwell 18.21  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MOREL, Lea Belle Plaine 18.45  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JOHNSEN, Tracy Conway Springs 18.46  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MERCER, Lauren Conway Springs 19.12  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 BEAL, Cassidy Conway Springs 21.92  (NW) 1(1)

8 HEIMERMAN, Emily Conway Springs 22.28  (NW) 1(2)

9 BENDER, Molly Conway Springs 26.94  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAL, Cassidy Conway Springs 21.92

2 HEIMERMAN, Emily Conway Springs 22.28

3 BENDER, Molly Conway Springs 26.94

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 17.65

2 BOYLES, Lucy Conway Springs 17.99

3 MAYO, Delaney Caldwell 18.21

4 MOREL, Lea Belle Plaine 18.45

5 JOHNSEN, Tracy Conway Springs 18.46

6 MERCER, Lauren Conway Springs 19.12

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOP, Eric Wellington 14.95  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 15.96  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YORK, Gavin Wellington 16.14  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WARD, Marshall Caldwell 16.28  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.68  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.17  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 17.79  (NW) 2(7)

8 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 18.52  (NW) 1(1)

9 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 19.87  (NW) 1(2)

10 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 20.29  (NW) 2(8)

11 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 20.34  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 18.52

2 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 19.87

3 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 20.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOP, Eric Wellington 14.95

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 15.96

3 YORK, Gavin Wellington 16.14

4 WARD, Marshall Caldwell 16.28

5 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.68

6 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.17

7 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 17.79

8 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 20.29

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 12.75  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 12.95  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 13.10  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.14  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 13.39  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 13.50  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 BACON, Sydney South Haven 13.56  (NW) 4(6)

8 KOESTER, Maddie Conway Springs 13.64  (NW) 3(2)

9 SIMONS, Kloie Mulvane 13.73  (NW) 1(1)

10 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 13.84  (NW) 3(3)

11 JOHNSEN, Tracy Conway Springs 13.87  (NW) 3(4)

12 CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs 13.91  (NW) 3(5)

13 WENKE, Kenzie Conway Springs 13.99  (NW) 3(6)

14 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane 14.17  (NW) 2(1)

15 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 14.25  (NW) 3(7)

16 JENNINGS, Quiara Mulvane 14.28  (NW) 2(2)

17 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 14.49  (NW) 4(7)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 BRYANT, Maddie Rose Hill 14.51  (NW) 2(3)

19 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 14.56  (NW) 2(4)

20 PAULY, Madison Conway Springs 15.21  (NW) 2(5)

21 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 15.30  (NW) 1(2)

22 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 15.59  (NW) 1(3)

23 GERBER, Sarah Mulvane 15.75  (NW) 2(6)

24 GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill 16.05  (NW) 1(4)

25 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 16.99  (NW) 1(5)

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMONS, Kloie Mulvane 13.73

2 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 15.30

3 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 15.59

4 GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill 16.05

5 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 16.99

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane 14.17

2 JENNINGS, Quiara Mulvane 14.28

3 BRYANT, Maddie Rose Hill 14.51

4 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 14.56

5 PAULY, Madison Conway Springs 15.21

6 GERBER, Sarah Mulvane 15.75

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington 13.39

2 KOESTER, Maddie Conway Springs 13.64

3 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 13.84

4 JOHNSEN, Tracy Conway Springs 13.87

5 CURRY, Makenzie Conway Springs 13.91

6 WENKE, Kenzie Conway Springs 13.99

7 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 14.25

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 12.75

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 12.95

3 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 13.10

4 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.14

5 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 13.50

6 BACON, Sydney South Haven 13.56

7 AUFDENGARTEN, Kylie Wellington 14.49

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIFFENBAUGH, Cole Mulvane 11.04  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.15  (NW) 7(2) 8

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 11.23  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 MERCER, Zach Conway Springs 11.47  (NW) 7(4) 4

5 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 11.50  (NW) 7(5) 2

6 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 11.53  (NW) 6(1) 1

7 HATFIELD, Grey Wellington 11.54  (NW) 7(6)

8 YORK, Gavin Wellington 11.65  (NW) 6(2)

9 WRIGHT, Jonathan Conway Springs 11.70  (NW) 7(7)

10 ZOGLMANN, Ryan Conway Springs 11.76  (NW) 6(3)

11 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 11.78  (NW) 6(4)

12 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.85  (NW) 7(8)

13 WITT, Luke Rose Hill 11.85  (NW) 6(5)

14 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 11.89  (NW) 5(1)

15 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 11.92  (NW) 5(2)

16 BARTON, Chi Wellington 12.00  (NW) 5(3)

17 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 12.01  (NW) 5(4)

18 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 12.23  (NW) 5(5)

19 SCHETTLER, Dustin Wellington 12.23  (NW) 6(6)

20 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 12.29  (NW) 4(1)

21 LEE, Titus Caldwell 12.30  (NW) 6(7)

22 OSNER, Seth Conway Springs 12.33  (NW) 5(6)

23 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 12.39  (NW) 6(8)

24 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 12.39  (NW) 3(1)

25 RUSK, Trace Wellington 12.43  (NW) 4(2)

26 BARNHART, Trent Rose Hill 12.45  (NW) 3(2)

27 HILT, Isaac Wellington 12.52  (NW) 5(7)

28 PETTEGREW, Trace Conway Springs 12.58  (NW) 1(1)

29 VELOTTA, Jesse Mulvane 12.60  (NW) 4(3)

30 HUSSEIN, Zeb Mulvane 12.65  (NW) 3(3)

31 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 12.67  (NW) 3(4)

32 SHAIN, Tyson Mulvane 12.83  (NW) 2(1)

33 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 12.83  (NW) 2(2)

34 ASHLEY, Brycent Belle Plaine 12.86  (NW) 4(4)

35 FRIEDEN, Andrew Mulvane 12.93  (NW) 3(5)

36 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 12.97  (NW) 3(6)

37 SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs 12.98  (NW) 3(7)

38 STONE, Wylee Wellington 12.99  (NW) 2(3)

39 REYES, Lucas Wellington 13.09  (NW) 2(4)

40 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 13.11  (NW) 2(5)

41 PARKER, DeVontre Wellington 13.16  (NW) 2(6)

42 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 13.22  (NW) 1(2)

43 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 13.30  (NW) 1(3)

44 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 13.40  (NW) 1(4)

45 YBARRA, Joe Wellington 13.42  (NW) 5(8)

46 WILLIAMSON, Aiden Mulvane 13.44  (NW) 1(5)

47 DAVIS, Kristian Mulvane 13.86  (NW) 1(6)

SEWELL, Avery South Haven DNS  (NW) 1
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GREEN, Colin Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

WIENS, Gus South Haven DNS  (NW) 2

BEVAN, Braeden Wellington DNS  (NW) 3

FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

BETTERTON, Ryder Mulvane DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTEGREW, Trace Conway Springs 12.58

2 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 13.22

3 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 13.30

4 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 13.40

5 WILLIAMSON, Aiden Mulvane 13.44

6 DAVIS, Kristian Mulvane 13.86

SEWELL, Avery South Haven DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAIN, Tyson Mulvane 12.83

2 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 12.83

3 STONE, Wylee Wellington 12.99

4 REYES, Lucas Wellington 13.09

5 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 13.11

6 PARKER, DeVontre Wellington 13.16

GREEN, Colin Wellington DNS

WIENS, Gus South Haven DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 12.39

2 BARNHART, Trent Rose Hill 12.45

3 HUSSEIN, Zeb Mulvane 12.65

4 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 12.67

5 FRIEDEN, Andrew Mulvane 12.93

6 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 12.97

7 SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs 12.98

BEVAN, Braeden Wellington DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 12.29

2 RUSK, Trace Wellington 12.43

3 VELOTTA, Jesse Mulvane 12.60

4 ASHLEY, Brycent Belle Plaine 12.86

FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs DNS

HOWARD, Kaden Conway Springs DNS

BETTERTON, Ryder Mulvane DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 11.89

2 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 11.92

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 BARTON, Chi Wellington 12.00

4 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 12.01

5 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 12.23

6 OSNER, Seth Conway Springs 12.33

7 HILT, Isaac Wellington 12.52

8 YBARRA, Joe Wellington 13.42

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANE, Mason Rose Hill 11.53

2 YORK, Gavin Wellington 11.65

3 ZOGLMANN, Ryan Conway Springs 11.76

4 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 11.78

5 WITT, Luke Rose Hill 11.85

6 SCHETTLER, Dustin Wellington 12.23

7 LEE, Titus Caldwell 12.30

8 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 12.39

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIFFENBAUGH, Cole Mulvane 11.04

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 11.15

3 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 11.23

4 MERCER, Zach Conway Springs 11.47

5 CULLENS, Michael Wellington 11.50

6 HATFIELD, Grey Wellington 11.54

7 WRIGHT, Jonathan Conway Springs 11.70

8 LEDBETTER, Michael Wellington 11.85

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MOON, Anna Mulvane 5:52.02 10

2 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 6:06.00 8

3 STRUBLE, Alexia Rose Hill 6:08.14 6

4 FRIEDEN, Kaitlyn Mulvane 6:08.44 4

5 DVORAK, Katrina Caldwell 6:37.94 2

6 ZOGLMANN, Rosalyn Conway Springs 6:47.00 1

7 FOX-RAUSCH, Priscilla Caldwell 6:51.30

8 BENDER, Molly Conway Springs 6:59.75

9 VOGT, Josee Rose Hill 7:02.12

10 VICARIO, Aitana Rose Hill 7:07.18

11 BEEDY, Teyenne Rose Hill 7:12.69

12 NOLAN, Karstyn Mulvane 7:14.28

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 4:58.16 10

2 LECK, Drew Rose Hill 4:58.87 8

3 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 4:59.44 6

4 WARD, Christian Caldwell 5:08.99 4

5 SALAZAR, Victor Mulvane 5:17.30 2
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 YBARRA, Braden Wellington 5:18.11 1

7 THORSON, Johnathan Mulvane 5:18.99

8 PARKEY, Camden Wellington 5:19.02

9 KIDD, Justus Mulvane 5:20.37

10 MALONE, Donovan Mulvane 5:29.50

11 RIEBEL, Riley Rose Hill 5:34.71

12 DEWITT, Dylan South Haven 5:37.45

13 WOODROME, Ethan Rose Hill 5:42.87

14 BROWN, Robby Mulvane 5:45.01

15 ATHKINSON, Daniel Wellington 5:45.58

16 NOVIKOFF, Justin Belle Plaine 6:04.47

17 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 6:04.51

18 ARHEART, Alexander Rose Hill 6:09.14

19 OHL, Nathan Conway Springs 6:09.42

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wellington (A) 51.59 2(1) 10

2 Rose Hill (A) 52.91 2(2) 8

3 Conway Springs (A) 53.21 2(3) 6

4 Mulvane (A) 53.52 2(4) 4

5 South Haven (A) 55.73 2(5) 2

6 Belle Plaine (A) 56.06 2(6)

7 Caldwell (A) 56.71 2(7)

8 Mulvane (B) 57.13 1(1)

9 Conway Springs (B) 58.08 2(8)

10 Conway Springs (C) 1:00.63 1(2)

11 Rose Hill (B) 1:01.88 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mulvane (B) 57.13

2 Conway Springs (C) 1:00.63

3 Rose Hill (B) 1:01.88

Section 2 of 2

1 Wellington (A) 51.59

2 Rose Hill (A) 52.91

3 Conway Springs (A) 53.21

4 Mulvane (A) 53.52

5 South Haven (A) 55.73

6 Belle Plaine (A) 56.06

7 Caldwell (A) 56.71

8 Conway Springs (B) 58.08

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 43.74 2(1) 10

2 Wellington (A) 43.93 2(2) 8

3 Conway Springs (A) 45.36 2(3) 6

4 Wellington (B) 47.59 2(4) 4

5 Mulvane (B) 48.12 1(1) 2

6 Conway Springs (B) 49.32 2(5)

7 South Haven (A) 50.58 1(2)

8 Mulvane (C) 51.34 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mulvane (B) 48.12

2 South Haven (A) 50.58

3 Mulvane (C) 51.34

Section 2 of 2

1 Mulvane (A) 43.74

2 Wellington (A) 43.93

3 Conway Springs (A) 45.36

4 Wellington (B) 47.59

5 Conway Springs (B) 49.32

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUNTER, Alyssa Belle Plaine 1:02.20 3(1) 10

2 HANSEN, Amber Mulvane 1:03.82 3(2) 8

3 RUSSELL, Kaydran Mulvane 1:05.66 3(3) 6

4 BACON, Sydney South Haven 1:06.27 3(4) 4

5 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 1:07.54 3(5) 2

6 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 1:09.42 2(1) 1

7 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 1:10.34 2(2)

8 SCHMIDT, Abi Caldwell 1:12.64 2(3)

9 OSWELL, Caitlan Belle Plaine 1:16.80 2(4)

10 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 1:22.29 2(5)

11 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 1:23.36 2(6)

12 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 1:23.77 1(1)

13 GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill 1:24.25 1(2)

14 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 1:28.23 1(3)

15 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 1:30.04 1(4)

CARROLL, Alexis Caldwell DNS 2

VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane DNS 2

SMITH, Carmen Wellington DNS 1

WENKE, Kenzie Conway Springs DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 1:23.77
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill 1:24.25

3 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 1:28.23

4 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 1:30.04

SMITH, Carmen Wellington DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 1:09.42

2 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 1:10.34

3 SCHMIDT, Abi Caldwell 1:12.64

4 OSWELL, Caitlan Belle Plaine 1:16.80

5 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 1:22.29

6 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 1:23.36

CARROLL, Alexis Caldwell DNS

VANDERHOOF, Paige Mulvane DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HUNTER, Alyssa Belle Plaine 1:02.20

2 HANSEN, Amber Mulvane 1:03.82

3 RUSSELL, Kaydran Mulvane 1:05.66

4 BACON, Sydney South Haven 1:06.27

5 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 1:07.54

WENKE, Kenzie Conway Springs DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 53.96 3(1) 10

2 GOWDY, Tyler Rose Hill 56.21 2(1) 8

3 MADER, Caleb Mulvane 57.15 3(2) 6

4 SHAW, James Mulvane 57.20 2(2) 4

5 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 57.35 2(3) 2

6 DICKENSON, Dylan Wellington 58.26 3(3) 1

7 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 59.89 3(4)

8 LEE, Titus Caldwell 1:00.40 3(5)

9 LEE, Tatum Caldwell 1:02.07 1(1)

10 SHOOK, Conner Belle Plaine 1:02.88 2(4)

11 HILTON, Austin Belle Plaine 1:03.55 2(5)

12 YORK, Vance Caldwell 1:05.27 1(2)

13 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 1:06.37 1(3)

14 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 1:07.01 2(6)

15 VANZANT, Slate South Haven 1:08.35 1(4)

16 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 1:13.21 1(5)

STEELE, Caleb Belle Plaine DNS 1

WEBB, Braden Mulvane DNS 2

SOLES, Austin Wellington DNS 3

JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane DNS 3

WALKER, Jacob Mulvane DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LEE, Tatum Caldwell 1:02.07

2 YORK, Vance Caldwell 1:05.27

3 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 1:06.37

4 VANZANT, Slate South Haven 1:08.35

5 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 1:13.21

STEELE, Caleb Belle Plaine DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GOWDY, Tyler Rose Hill 56.21

2 SHAW, James Mulvane 57.20

3 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 57.35

4 SHOOK, Conner Belle Plaine 1:02.88

5 HILTON, Austin Belle Plaine 1:03.55

6 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 1:07.01

WEBB, Braden Mulvane DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 53.96

2 MADER, Caleb Mulvane 57.15

3 DICKENSON, Dylan Wellington 58.26

4 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 59.89

5 LEE, Titus Caldwell 1:00.40

SOLES, Austin Wellington DNS

JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane DNS

WALKER, Jacob Mulvane DNS

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MAYO, Delaney Caldwell 51.23 10

2 MCCULLOCH, Jenna Rose Hill 54.07 8

3 POND, Macey South Haven 56.84 6

4 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane 57.93 4

5 MERCER, Lauren Conway Springs 58.09 2

6 DICKINSON, Chailyn Wellington 58.53 1

7 BEAL, Cassidy Conway Springs 1:02.86

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOP, Eric Wellington 40.49 3(1) 10

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 43.35 3(2) 8

3 YORK, Gavin Wellington 43.39 3(3) 6

4 REYES, Nic Wellington 44.35 3(4) 4

5 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 45.87 2(1) 2

6 GREEN, Colin Wellington 46.27 2(2) 1

7 WARD, Marshall Caldwell 47.10 3(5)

8 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 47.41 3(6)

9 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 47.86 2(3)

10 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 48.70 3(7)
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 49.62 2(4)

12 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 52.57 1(1)

13 PATTERSON, Vance Rose Hill 52.60 2(5)

14 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 52.78 3(8)

15 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 56.95 1(2)

CULLENS, Michael Wellington DNS 1

SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MCCLELLAN, Matthew Mulvane 52.57

2 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 56.95

CULLENS, Michael Wellington DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 45.87

2 GREEN, Colin Wellington 46.27

3 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 47.86

4 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 49.62

5 PATTERSON, Vance Rose Hill 52.60

SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KOP, Eric Wellington 40.49

2 COBB, Lathe Rose Hill 43.35

3 YORK, Gavin Wellington 43.39

4 REYES, Nic Wellington 44.35

5 WARD, Marshall Caldwell 47.10

6 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 47.41

7 DOFFING, Ben Conway Springs 48.70

8 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 52.78

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MOON, Anna Mulvane 2:32.29 10

2 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 2:32.65 8

3 WILLIAMS, Campbell Mulvane 2:37.93 6

4 WARD, Tylyn Caldwell 2:45.06 4

5 BRYANT, Maddie Rose Hill 2:45.28 2

6 LANGE, Allyson Conway Springs 2:46.80 1

7 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 2:56.05

8 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 3:01.17

9 BARKER, Avery Wellington 3:01.82

10 HOLT, Reise Belle Plaine 3:05.71

11 BEEDY, Teyenne Rose Hill 3:15.66

12 VICARIO, Aitana Rose Hill 3:16.41

13 HUNTER, Alyssa Belle Plaine 3:28.32

14 BAKER, Rylee Caldwell 3:56.46

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington DNS

TREDWAY, Abby Wellington DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 2:13.52 10

2 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 2:16.46 8

3 WARD, Christian Caldwell 2:17.94 6

4 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 2:19.08 4

5 DOFFING, Nathan Conway Springs 2:20.58 2

6 SALAZAR, Victor Mulvane 2:23.47 1

7 HECK, Clement Mulvane 2:25.49

8 BALMAN, Owen Conway Springs 2:29.60

9 DEWITT, Dylan South Haven 2:30.69

10 ATHKINSON, Daniel Wellington 2:32.90

11 PAULY, Lance Conway Springs 2:33.92

12 BROWN, Robby Mulvane 2:34.84

13 DICKINSON, Devin Wellington 2:34.91

14 STONE, Wylee Wellington 2:39.41

15 SEWELL, Avery South Haven 2:39.81

16 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 2:40.61

STARNES, Caleb Wellington DNS

SCHULTE, Wyatt Conway Springs DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 27.48  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 28.81  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 29.28  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 HANSEN, Amber Mulvane 29.34  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 29.62  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 29.66  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 BACON, Sydney South Haven 30.72  (NW) 3(6)

8 CHRISTY, Kendal Belle Plaine 31.20  (NW) 3(7)

9 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 31.79  (NW) 2(2)

10 HECK, Malena Mulvane 33.42  (NW) 2(3)

11 OSWELL, Caitlan Belle Plaine 33.51  (NW) 1(1)

12 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 34.28  (NW) 2(4)

13 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 34.45  (NW) 2(5)

14 GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill 35.92  (NW) 2(6)

15 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 37.91  (NW) 1(2)

16 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 40.59  (NW) 1(3)

JENNINGS, Quiara Mulvane DNS  (NW) 1

TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OSWELL, Caitlan Belle Plaine 33.51

2 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 37.91

3 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 40.59

JENNINGS, Quiara Mulvane DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EBENKAMP, Reagan Conway Springs 29.66

2 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 31.79

3 HECK, Malena Mulvane 33.42

4 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 34.28

5 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 34.45

6 GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill 35.92

TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EXLEY, Faith Rose Hill 27.48

2 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 28.81

3 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 29.28

4 HANSEN, Amber Mulvane 29.34

5 CARNEY, April Rose Hill 29.62

6 BACON, Sydney South Haven 30.72

7 CHRISTY, Kendal Belle Plaine 31.20

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIFFENBAUGH, Cole Mulvane 23.22  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 23.49  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 23.71  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 23.79  (NW) 7(4) 4

5 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 24.53  (NW) 7(5) 2

6 WEBB, Braden Mulvane 24.64  (NW) 7(6) 1

7 BARTON, Chi Wellington 25.11  (NW) 6(1)

8 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 25.16  (NW) 4(1)

9 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 25.28  (NW) 6(2)

10 SCHETTLER, Dustin Wellington 25.49  (NW) 6(3)

11 OSNER, Seth Conway Springs 25.50  (NW) 6(4)

12 WITT, Luke Rose Hill 25.53  (NW) 6(5)

13 MADER, Caleb Mulvane 25.61  (NW) 5(1)

14 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 25.64  (NW) 6(6)

15 DICKENSON, Dylan Wellington 25.65  (NW) 5(2)

16 LEE, Titus Caldwell 25.75  (NW) 7(7)

17 PAREDES, Noah Rose Hill 25.78  (NW) 5(3)

18 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 25.83  (NW) 7(8)

19 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 25.86  (NW) 4(2)

20 LANZRATH, Tyler Mulvane 26.13  (NW) 4(3)

21 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 26.18  (NW) 5(4)

22 RUSK, Trace Wellington 26.21  (NW) 5(5)

23 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 26.35  (NW) 4(4)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 BARNHART, Trent Rose Hill 26.65  (NW) 4(5)

25 SHAIN, Tyson Mulvane 26.69  (NW) 3(1)

26 PARKER, DeVontre Wellington 26.71  (NW) 1(1)

27 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 26.71  (NW) 1(2)

28 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 26.80  (NW) 3(2)

29 HUSSEIN, Zeb Mulvane 26.85  (NW) 2(1)

30 BEVAN, Braeden Wellington 26.86  (NW) 3(3)

31 YOUNG, Cole Mulvane 26.95  (NW) 2(2)

32 DURANLEAU, Nathan Mulvane 27.02  (NW) 4(6)

33 ASHLEY, Brycent Belle Plaine 27.07  (NW) 4(7)

34 SCHROER, Logan Rose Hill 27.20  (NW) 2(3)

35 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 27.32  (NW) 3(4)

36 YOUNG, Bryden Belle Plaine 27.64  (NW) 3(5)

37 PATTERSON, Vance Rose Hill 27.69  (NW) 3(6)

38 WIENS, Gus South Haven 28.05  (NW) 2(4)

39 REYES, Lucas Wellington 28.25  (NW) 1(3)

40 VELOTTA, Jesse Mulvane 28.34  (NW) 3(7)

41 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 28.50  (NW) 2(5)

42 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 28.57  (NW) 2(6)

43 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 28.79  (NW) 1(4)

44 WILLIAMSON, Aiden Mulvane 28.81  (NW) 2(7)

45 BALTZLEY, Christian Mulvane 29.07  (NW) 1(5)

46 DAVIS, Kristian Mulvane 29.41  (NW) 5(6)

47 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 29.84  (NW) 1(6)

FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 2

HILT, Isaac Wellington DNS  (NW) 4

MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane DNS  (NW) 5

STEELE, Caleb Belle Plaine DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 PARKER, DeVontre Wellington 26.71

2 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 26.71

3 REYES, Lucas Wellington 28.25

4 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 28.79

5 BALTZLEY, Christian Mulvane 29.07

6 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 29.84

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUSSEIN, Zeb Mulvane 26.85

2 YOUNG, Cole Mulvane 26.95

3 SCHROER, Logan Rose Hill 27.20

4 WIENS, Gus South Haven 28.05

5 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 28.50

6 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 28.57

7 WILLIAMSON, Aiden Mulvane 28.81
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAIN, Tyson Mulvane 26.69

2 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 26.80

3 BEVAN, Braeden Wellington 26.86

4 BARRON, Konner Rose Hill 27.32

5 YOUNG, Bryden Belle Plaine 27.64

6 PATTERSON, Vance Rose Hill 27.69

7 VELOTTA, Jesse Mulvane 28.34

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane 25.16

2 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 25.86

3 LANZRATH, Tyler Mulvane 26.13

4 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 26.35

5 BARNHART, Trent Rose Hill 26.65

6 DURANLEAU, Nathan Mulvane 27.02

7 ASHLEY, Brycent Belle Plaine 27.07

HILT, Isaac Wellington DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 MADER, Caleb Mulvane 25.61

2 DICKENSON, Dylan Wellington 25.65

3 PAREDES, Noah Rose Hill 25.78

4 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 26.18

5 RUSK, Trace Wellington 26.21

6 DAVIS, Kristian Mulvane 29.41

MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARTON, Chi Wellington 25.11

2 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 25.28

3 SCHETTLER, Dustin Wellington 25.49

4 OSNER, Seth Conway Springs 25.50

5 WITT, Luke Rose Hill 25.53

6 MORGAN, Clint Belle Plaine 25.64

STEELE, Caleb Belle Plaine DNS

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIFFENBAUGH, Cole Mulvane 23.22

2 WASHINGTON, DeAndre Wellington 23.49

3 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 23.71

4 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 23.79

5 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 24.53

6 WEBB, Braden Mulvane 24.64

7 LEE, Titus Caldwell 25.75

8 JONES, Travis Rose Hill 25.83

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRIEDEN, Kaitlyn Mulvane 13:22.25 10

2 STRUBLE, Alexia Rose Hill 13:54.28 8

3 FOX-RAUSCH, Priscilla Caldwell 15:06.00 6

4 BEEDY, Teyenne Rose Hill 15:40.45 4

5 NOLAN, Karstyn Mulvane 16:14.72 2

VOGT, Josee Rose Hill DNF

HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington DNS

SCHMANKE, Sadie Conway Springs DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Tyler Wellington 11:14.68 10

2 THORSON, Johnathan Mulvane 11:30.24 8

3 PARKEY, Camden Wellington 11:38.99 6

4 MALONE, Donovan Mulvane 11:40.41 4

5 JONES, Austin Caldwell 11:49.75 2

6 BAKER, Jace Caldwell 11:51.06 1

7 KIDD, Justus Mulvane 11:55.17

8 WOODROME, Ethan Rose Hill 12:17.76

9 RIEBEL, Riley Rose Hill 12:32.35

10 WALKER, Billy Wellington 12:47.86

YBARRA, Braden Wellington DNS

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 4:19.32 10

2 Rose Hill (A) 4:31.02 8

3 Wellington (A) 4:36.90 6

4 Caldwell (A) 4:50.22 4

5 Belle Plaine (A) 5:02.86 2

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wellington (A) 3:32.70 2(1) 10

2 Mulvane (A) 3:36.38 2(2) 8

3 Conway Springs (A) 3:37.67 2(3) 6

4 Rose Hill (A) 3:48.47 2(4) 4

5 Mulvane (B) 3:52.83 2(5) 2

6 Conway Springs (B) 3:55.90 1(1)

7 Caldwell (A) 3:57.30 1(2)

8 Wellington (B) 3:59.25 2(6)

9 Rose Hill (B) 4:05.11 2(7)

10 South Haven (A) 4:08.26 2(8)

11 Conway Springs (D) 4:38.71 1(3)

Conway Springs (C) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Conway Springs (B) 3:55.90

2 Caldwell (A) 3:57.30

3 Conway Springs (D) 4:38.71

Conway Springs (C) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Wellington (A) 3:32.70

2 Mulvane (A) 3:36.38

3 Conway Springs (A) 3:37.67

4 Rose Hill (A) 3:48.47

5 Mulvane (B) 3:52.83

6 Wellington (B) 3:59.25

7 Rose Hill (B) 4:05.11

8 South Haven (A) 4:08.26

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wellington WELL 199

2 Mulvane MULV 155

3 Conway Springs CONW 104

4 Rose Hill ROSE 63

5 Caldwell CALD 17

6 Belle Plaine BELL 15

7 South Haven SOUT 2

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Mulvane MULV 147

2 Wellington WELL 123

3 Rose Hill ROSE 93

4 Conway Springs CONW 73

5 Caldwell CALD 53

6 Belle Plaine BELL 39

7 South Haven SOUT 23
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